OSSIOfiber®
Suture Anchor
Rotator Cuff Arthroscopic Surgical Technique Guide
Safety Unmatched
Bio-Integrative OSSIO昀椀ber®
A 昀椀rst-of-its-kind material technology that delivers peace of mind through predictable implant integration without
encapsulation or adverse in昀氀ammation.
Strength Unrivaled

P/N OF1034751S (4.75mm)
P/N OF1035551S (5.5mm)
Ordering Information
OF2034750S* OSSIO昀椀ber® Suture Anchor System, 2x4.75 Anchors
OF1034751S OSSIO昀椀ber® Suture Anchor w/ Snare, 4.75
OF1034754S OSSIO昀椀ber® Suture Anchor, 4.75 Black Tape & #2 Sutures
OF1034755S OSSIO昀椀ber® Suture Anchor, 4.75 Bl/Bk Tape & #2 Sutures
THN00241 OSSIO Punch for 4.75 mm Suture Anchor
THN00239 OSSIO Tap for 4.75 mm Suture Anchor
OF1032001S Solid Black 2mm Tape Suture, Box of 12
OF1032002S Blue Black 2mm Tape Suture, Box of 12
OF1035551S OSSIO昀椀ber® Suture Anchor w/ Snare, 5.5
THN00236 OSSIO Punch for 5.5 mm Suture Anchor
THN00240 OSSIO Tap for 5.5mm Suture Anchor
Arthroscopic Procedure Item Numbers
*OSSIO昀椀ber® 4.75 Suture Anchor System contains 2 anchors w/ snare,